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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:06 AM
REPORT-EL45A PAGE 001

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

MAYOR CITY:PALMETTO BAY
(Vote for) 1
Peter England
Shelley Stanczyk
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

11
15,412
4,572

2,236
2,318
4,554

15

COUNCIL MEMBER - SEAT 1 CITY:PALMETTO BAY

(Vote for) 1
Patrick Fiore
Bev Gerald
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

2,299
2,219
4,518

49

OFFICIAL

PALMETTO
NOVEMBER 16, 2010
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RUN-OFF ELECTION

BAY, FLORIDA

ED 0SS ED IVO

3,232 0

1,532
1,696
3,228

loNoNeoNoNe)

1,580
1,622
3,202

lcNoNeoNoNe]

30

11/17/2010

ABSENTEE

1,340

704
622
1,326

11

719
597
1,316

19



